Oct 02 2024 (22:47)

# Code ([Station Name

India Rail Info

Tirupati - Puri Express (PT)/17480 - Exp - SCR
RU/Renigunta Junction to NLR/Nellore

2h 3m - 122 km - 3 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed, Fri,Sat
Depart |Avg
s

1 TPTY |Tirupati

2 (RU Renigunta Junction
3 KHT  [Sri Kalahasti

4 |VKI Venkatagiri

5 GDR [Gudur Junction

6 NLR |[Nellore

7 |BTTR |Bitragunta

8 KvZ Kavali

9 [SKM |Singarayakonda

10 |[TNR Tanguturu

11 |OGL |[Ongole

12 |ANB |Ammanabrolu

13 |gM  |Chinnaganjam

14 |VIM  |Vetapalem

15 |CLX Chirala

16 |BPP  |Bapatla

17 |NDO |Nidubrolu

18 |[TSR Tsunduru

19 |TEL Tenali Junction

20 |(BZA Vijayawada Junction
21 |GDV |Gudivada Junction
22 |KKLR |Kaikaluru

23 |AKVD |Akividu

24 |BVRT |Bhimavaram Town
25 |TNKU |Tanuku

26 |NDD |Nidadavolu Junction
27 |KVR Kowvur

28 |R)Y Rajahmundry

29 |(DWP |Dwarapudi

30 |APT  |Anaparti

31 |[SLO Samalkot Junction
32 |PAP  |Pithapuram

33 |ANV  |Annavaram

34 |TUNI |Tuni

35 |YLM  |Elamanchili

36 |AKP  |Anakapalle

37 |DVD |Duvvada

38 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam junction
39 |SCM |Simhachalam

40 |KTV Kottavalasa Junction
41 |VZM |Vizianagaram junction
42 |CPP  |Chipurupalle

43 |SGDM |Sigadam

44 |\PDU  |Ponduru

45 |CHE |Srikakulam Road
46 |TIU Tilaru

47 |KBM |Kotabommali

48 |NWP |Naupada junction
49 |PSA Palasa

50 |[MMS |Mandasa Road

51 |SPT Sompeta

Oct 02 2024 (22:47)

Arrives (Avg

11:03
11:32
11:49
12:33
13:08
13:38
13:58
14:29
14:38
15:04
15:18
15:29
15:39
15:54
16:14
16:39
16:48
17:03
18:25
19:28
20:03
20:18
20:38
21:24
21:48
22:05
22:23
22:43
22:49
23:09
23:19
23:34
00:13
00:43
03:28
04:15
04:45
05:23
05:38
06:10
06:43
06:56
07:08
07:25
07:43
07:58
08:13
08:50
09:09
09:23

https://indiarailinfo.com

10:40
11:05
11:33
11:50
12:35
13:10
13:40
14:00
14:30
14:40
15:05
15:20
15:30
15:40
15:55
16:15
16:40
16:50
17:05
18:35
19:30
20:05
20:20
20:40
21:25
21:50
22:06
22:25
22:45
22:50
23:10
23:20
23:35
00:15
00:45
03:30
04:17
05:05
05:25
05:40
06:15
06:45
06:58
07:10
07:30
07:45
08:00
08:15
08:55
09:10
09:25

2m
Tm
Tm
2m
2m
2m
2m
Tm
2m

2m
Tm
Tm
Tm
Tm
Tm
2m
2m
10m
2m
2m
2m
2m
Tm
2m
Tm
2m
2m

Tm
Tm
Tm
2m
2m
2m
2m
20m
2m
2m
5m
2m
2m
2m
5m
2m
2m
2m
5m
Tm
2m

O OO OO0 OO NONPONMWPMNWONW-—- =200 W="WNDMNN==2NOONOONOO—=- == W= NMNN-=-2IDNNMNDN

NN NN DN DNDDNDNDDNNDDNRNGRNDRD NDNDNNDR @A @B@OGQG RO Q@ @O QB A& a@aB@oai@>aaib@bacaBiBiaa@BEaBER oA ai@aa-Qa

0
10
33
57
93
132
166
182
220
230
248
263
277
290
298
313
333
344
355
387
430
459
476
494
524
541
556
564
584
587
614
626
651
667
707
731
747
764
772
790
825
856
870
880
895
915
928
942
968
981
1000

26
52
92
50
70
74
55
78
72
46
69
94
84
33
48
51
78
53
24
49
53
77
59
41
44
58
22
66
56
84
81
106
26
86
9
21
37
27
83
70
66
73
60
61
91
63
64
44
56
87
83

163
115
70
75
19
18
16
21
25
10
8
16
8
5
8
10
9
11
11
19
10
7
6
11
14
12

14
18
19
17
18
28
25
22
31
41
6
20
56
58

66
39
30
54
9
7

24
30
47

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR




Oct 02 2024 (22:47) India Rail Info 2

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

52 |IPM  |Ichchapuram 09:38 09:40 2m |1 |2 1018 |74 |22 |ECoR
53 |BAM |Brahmapur 10:00 10:05 5m |1 |2 |1042 |64 |20 |ECoR
54 |CAP Chatrapur 10:25 10:27 2m |0 |2 1064 |75 ECoR
55 |KIT Khallikot 10:57 10:59 2m |0 |2 |1101 |86 ECoR
56 |BALU |Balugaon 11:11 11:13 2m |0 |2 1118 179 |9 ECoR
57 |KAPG |Kalupara Ghat 11:34 11:36 2m (0 |2 1146 |78 |10 |ECoR
58 |NKP |Nirakarpur 11:49 11:51 2m [0 (2 [1163 |29 ECoR
59 |KUR |Khurda Road Junction 12:45 13:05 20m |4 |2 1189 |25 |16 |ECoR
60 |PURI |Puri 14:50 2 |12 |1233 |- 5 |ECoR

Oct 02 2024 (22:47) https://indiarailinfo.com 2



